

Raspberry Bakewell

Nutrition Facts

Unit Weight:
90g e

Typical values	Per 100g
Energy (kJ)	1,816
Energy (kcal)	436
Fat (g)	29.3
Saturates (g)	8.6
Carbohydrate (g)	37.0
Total sugars (g)	23.6
Protein (g)	5.8
Salt (g)	0.22

Gluten Free, BRCGS Gluten Free certified

Ingredients: Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed) water, Emulsifier (Distilled Monoglyceride), Gluten Free Flour (Rice, Tapioca, Potato, Thickener (Xanthan Gum), Free Range Pasteurised Whole **EGG**, Caster Sugar, Ground **ALMONDS** (14%), Raspberry Seedless Jam (2%) (Sugar, Raspberries, Gelling Agent (Citrus Pectin), Acidity Regulator (Sodium Citrate)), Water, Natural Flavouring, Flaked **ALMONDS**, Salt, Thickener (Xanthan Gum)

Allergens:

Contains: Egg, Almonds

May Contain traces of: Milk & Soya